
Beginning / End of Community 
Outreach Program (COP)

University Working Days/
Student Holidays

University Working Days/
School Days

University and Student Holidays

Basic Leadership Training 
for Student (LKMM-TD) 

No Administrative Services 
on Saturdays

Notes : * Monday services are from 11.30 to 13.00, (no academic activities), classes resume at 13.30
* Student activities are scheduled on Fridays from 10.30 to 14.30 (no academic activities)
* Friday December 3, 2021 , is scheduled for Wednesday clasess 
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MONTH

WEEK

Petra Student Camp

Study Plan Registration

National & University Holidays
Eid al-Adha 1442 H : 20 July 2021
Islamic New Year 1443 H : 11 August 2021
Independence Day : 17 August 2021
Birth of Prophet Muhammad : 20 October 2021
Christmas : 25 December 2021
University Holidays : 22 December 2021 to 1 January 2022
New Year : 1 January 2022
Chinese New Year : 1 February 2022

Study Plan Cancellation

Student Orientation
(WGG 2021)

Intermediate Leadership Training 
for Student (LKMM-TM)

Teaching Performance Evaluation
15 November to 17 December 2021

Dies Natalis

Christmas Service

Mid Semester Examination

Final Semester Examination

New Year Service

Examination for transfering students
29 November to 3 December 2021

Tuition Fee Payment Deadline 
1. 9 September 2021
2. 8 October 2021
3. 9 November 2021

Flag Ceremony
• Independence Day : 17 August 2021
• Pledge Day : 28 October 2021
• Hero’s Day : 10 November 2021

Graduation Ceremony

Leaders Annual Meeting (LAM)

Leadership EmpowermentFaculty/Staff Retreat

Judicium Deadline

Grade Submission Deadline
(for departments offering short semester)

Grade Submission Deadline

Grade Revision Deadline
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4. 9 December 2021
5. 7 January 2022
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Graduation Ceremony

Tuition Fee Payment Deadline
1. 9 March 2022
2. 8 April 2022
3. 9 May 2022

Examination for transfering students
6 to 10 June 2022

TENTATIVE

Grade Submission Deadline
(for departments offering short semester)

Faculty / Staff Retreat

Flag Ceremony
• Pancasila Day : 1 June 2022
• Independence Day : 17 August 2022

Beginning / End of Community 
Outreach Program (COP)

University Working Days/
School Days

University and Student Holidays

Judicium Deadline

Student Orientation
(WGG 2022)

Intermediate leadership training 
for Student (LKMM- TM)

Leader Annual Meeting (LAM)

National & University Holidays
New Year : 1 January 2022
Chinese New Year : 1 February 2022
Isra Miraj of Prophet Muhammad : 1 March 2022
Seclusion Day Saka : 3 March 2022
Good Friday : 15 April 2022
Holy Saturday : 16 April 2022
Easter : 17 April 2022
Labor Day : 1 May 2022
Eid al - Fitr 1443 H : 29 April to 4 May 2022
Vesak Day : 16 May 2022
Ascension Day of Jesus Christ : 26 May 2022
Pancasila Day : 1 June 2022
Eid al- Adha 1443 H : 10 July 2022
Islamic New Year (1 Muharam 1444 H) : 30 Juli 2022
Independence Day : 17 August 2022

Basic Leadership Training
for Student (LKMM-TD)

Petra Student Camp

Short Semester Period
- Announcement of Class Schedule : 30 May 2022
- Study Plan Registration : 29 to 30 June 2022
- Beginning of Semester : 4 July 2022
- Study Plan Cancellation : 5.July 2022
- Tuition Fee Payment Deadline : 8 July 2022
- Final Examination : 1 to 5 August 2022
- Grade Submission Deadline : 11 August 2022

University Working Days/
Student Holidays

No Administrative Services 
on Saturdays

Notes :   * Monday services are from 11.30 to 13.00 (no academic activities), classes resume at 13.30    
                * Student activities are scheduled on Fridays from 10.30 to 14.30 (no academic activities)

JANUARY 2022 FEBRUARY 2022 MARCH 2022 APRIL 2022 MAY 2022 JUNE 2022 JULY 2022 AUGUST 2022
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MONTH

WEEK

Study Plan Registration

Teaching Performance Evaluation
16 May to 24 June 2022

Easter Service

Study Plan Cancellation

Mid Semester Examination

Final Semester Examination

New Year Service

Leadership Empowerment

Grade Submission Deadline

Grade Revision Deadline

Delightful Petra, Delighted World

4. 9 June 2022
5. 8 July 2022
6. 9 August 2022
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